
ND Planning Committee to end Veteran Homelessness 

Contacts:  

Fargo Veterans Affairs Health Care Services (VAHCS): 
Diana Hall- Homeless Programs Supervisor 
701-239-3700 ext. 3472 
701-610-9230 (mobile) 
Diana.Hall2@va.gov  
 
Samantha Navratil- Coordinated Entry 
701-239-3700 ext. 3483 Office 
701-200-1013 (mobile) 
Samantha.navratil@va.gov  

 
ND Department of Veterans Affairs (NDDVA): 
 Lonnie Wangen-Commissioner 
 701-239-7165 
 lwangen@nd.gov  
 
ND Community Action Partnership (CAP) Directors 

Andrea Olson- Executive Director, Fargo 
701-232-2452 Ext 119 
andreao@capnd.org 
www.capnd.org   

 
 Chandler Esslinger- CAPND Statewide Programs Director 

3233 University Drive South 
Fargo, ND 58104 
Tel: 701-232-2452 
Fax: 701-298-3115 
programs@capnd.org  
www.capnd.org 

 
ND Community Shelter Directors 

Jan Eliassen- Director, Gladys Ray Shelter, Fargo  
701-476-4117  
JEliassen@FargoND.gov 

 
Continuum of Care (COC) 
 Shawnel Willer- ND COC Coordinator 

701-328-8043 
701-471-9926 (mobile) 

               smwiller@nd.gov 
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ND Association of County and Tribal Veteran Service Officers (NDACTVSO) 
Mary Vetter- President  
Richland County 
(701) 642-7807 
maryvetter@co.richland.nd.us  

 
ND Coalition for Homeless Persons (NDCHP) 

Andrea Olson- Executive Director, Community Action Fargo (represents CAP also) 
701-232-2452 Ext 119 
andreao@capnd.org  
www.capnd.org  
  
Cody Schuler-Executive Director, FM Homeless Coalition 
cody@fmhomeless.org  
 

ND Human Services-ND Homeless 
Nicole Berman-Behavior Health Division 
701-328-8949 
nberman@nd.gov  

 
ND Housing Authority Directors 

Jill Elliot- Deputy Director, Fargo Housing Authority 
701-478-2551 
jille@fargohousing.org 
 
Mark Austin, Minot Housing Authority 
markaustin@minothousing.com 

 
ND Legislators  

ND Senate: 
 Kyle Davison-Senator, Government and Veterans Affairs Chair 
 701-261-8703 (Mobile) 
 kdavison@nd.gov  
  

Judy Lee- Senator, Human Services Committee Chair 
(701) 282-6512 
jlee@nd.gov  
https://www.legis.nd.gov/assembly/66-2019/committees/senate/human-services 

 
Dick Dever- Senator, Appropriations Committee- Lead for Human Services, NDDVA and 
Veterans Affairs Budget. Chair of legislative veterans’ caucus. Past GVA chair and Human 
Services member        
(701) 222-2604 
ddever@nd.gov  
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ND House: 
 Jim Kasper-Representative, Government and Veterans Affairs Chair 
 701-799-9000 
 jmkasper@amg-nd.com 
 jkaspter@nd.gov  

https://www.legis.nd.gov/assembly/66-2019/committees/house/government-and-
veterans-affairs 

  
Robin Weisz- Representative, Human Services Committee Chair   
(701) 962-3799  
rweisz@nd.gov  
https://www.legis.nd.gov/assembly/66-2019/committees/house/human-services 

 
National Guard 

Warren Pauling (COL)         
COL, EN, NDARNG 
NGND G1 
W: 701-333-3013 
C:  701-390-6608 
warren.l.pauling.mil@mail.mil 

or 
Shawn M. Flemmer (Major)        
shawn.m.flemmer.mil@mail.mil  
 
 
Al Palmer (General-Retired)- ND Air National Guard. Grand Forks area homeless 
701-317-2284 
apalmer310@outlook.com 

 
 
United States Interagency Counsel on Homelessness 

Katy Miller          
katy.miller@usich.gov 
 

Veterans Home 
Mark Johnson-Administrator 
701-683-6501 
mjohn@nd.gov  

 
Family Health Care/Homeless Health  

Pat Gulbranson – Chief Executive Officer 
pgulbranson@famhealthcare.org 
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